			<i></i>
Driller: Willie L. Bryant Date drilling completed: 7-17-06 State Law requires that this report	I ississippi Departmen Office of Land P.O. 1 Jackson, M (601) (601)35 be prepared by the	<b>Vell Report</b> Part 1 at of Environmental Quality and Water Resources Box 10631 <b>45 39289-06</b> 31 961-5210 4-6938 (fax) <b>driller in detail and filed w</b>	For Office Use Only: Aquifer: Well #:
30 days of completion of drilling of Well Owner Information		Wall	Location
Owner Name Frank William Mailing Address: <u>36 Third</u> St	<u>+.</u>	Latitude: <u>33 · 48 · 62</u> Method of Lat/Long (circle of USGS quad, Hand-held	W Longitude: <u>U70° 47-95</u> 44 20 He): Conventional Survey, GPS) Survey-grade GPS
Cleveland <u>ms</u> City State Telephone No. (662) 846-618/		Distance Direction <u>J-2</u> Miles <u>W257</u>	Twn 23 N Rng 5 W Nearest Town Meng 0 G
	Well	Data	
Date well drilling started: 7-17-06		well drilling completed:	Other: 1·7- 0 6
If flowing, method of flow regulation: Valve	Other (e	lescribe)	
Static Water Level:	tape electric tape	air line other: Ro	set weight
Casing length: <u>70</u> feet Casing d	liameter: 6"	inches Type of casing:	OVE IIm
Screen length: <u>40</u> feet Screen of			
		feet to	
Type of completion (circle all applicable):		• •	hole Natural Development
Top of lap pipe or reduction in casing:		elescoped or more than one scr	
Logs run (circle all applicable): (No log run			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name of organization running log(s):	-		
I certify that the well was drilled, construct	ed, and completed in	accordance with all applicable	requirements of the Mississippi
Department of Environmental Quality and/	-		
Wille L. Brygn J Print Name of Water Well Contractor and Lic	0-639 ense No.		Bujant
	inn an a		BECEIVE

1

AUG 2 1 2006 BY: OLWR If well telescopes please sketch below and show depths.

!

њ 1

H-165

ound Level GW 41.	28()	Description of Formations Encountered	From	То
ew q		Clav	0	120
		Clay	20	40
		Clay, file & Med Sand	40	60
		Med! Sand + grave!	60	180
		gravel	80	1/00
		gravel + Kocks	100	111
				<b> </b>
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		<b>_</b>
		a an		<b></b>
				┼──
. · · · · ·				+
				+
				<b>†</b>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	1
				1
				1
				1
	·	an an an ann an an tha an teann an tean		1
				1
الع. هـ				
more than one screen, show	location of each on sketch			
		cation; 2) any permanent structures on the property t		·····

Sketch the property layout and include the following: 1) the well location; 2) ar	
aid in locating the well; 3) any roads, power lines, or other items ( , 4) indicate direction.	that may aid in locating the property and the well;
4) inducate direction.	
touse House	
VIESE ANNI	
House House	
The set the set of the	
Z- williams Pd ->	
Gravel FRG.	
- T	
E	
paved R Rd.	
pavea the	
http:///////////////////////////////////	
the sew 61 Hwy	
I R. D had	
mengeld	
2 4 21/11/2 00	61 AWY
Landowner Name: Frank Williams	
La contra constructivo de la constructivo de la construcción de la	

Willy L. Buyant Signature of Water Well Contractor

RECEIVED AUG 2 1 2006 BY: OLW P

	STATE W	<b>ELL REPORT</b>	
County: <u>Bolivar</u> Permit #: <u>6W 41280</u> Driller: <u>Willie L. Bryant</u> Date completed: <u>7-20-06</u>	Part 2 Pump Installer's Completion Report Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality Office of Land and Water Resources P.O. Box 10631 Jackson, MS 39289-0631 (601)961-5210 (601)354-6938 (fax)		For Office Use Only: Aquifer: Well #:
This report should be prepared by t	 the pump installer in det	ail and filed with the Departme	nt within 30 days of the
installation of pump. Well Owner Inform	ation	Wel	I Location
Owner Name: Frank Williams Mailing Address: 36 Third St		Latitude 33 248 621 33 48 51 Method of Lat/Long (circle or	Longitude: <u>670<sup>°</sup> 47.95</u> 90 44 20 ne): Conventional Survey,
Cleveland n City State	-	14 14 Sec 2 Distance Direction	Nearest Town
Telephone No. (042) 846 - 618	/	<u>35</u> Miles <u>West</u>	of Mergold
Pump Type Circle one	·····		wer Type ircle one
Air Lift Jet	Submersible	Diesel Engine Gasoli	ne Engine Natural G
Bucket Piston	Turbine	Electric Motor Hand	Tractor P1
Centrifugal Rotary	Flowing Well	Windmill Other	(specify):
Other (specify):		Horse Power Rating of Motor	10 HP
Date Pump Installed: 7-20-01	6	Setting Depth:	
Rated Pump Capacity: 375 to 425 Gallons Per Minute		Number of Stages:	
Pump Test Data Date Well Tested: 7-25-06			easuring Water Level
	et Below Land Surface	Air Line Electric Mea	asuring Line Steel Tape
Pumping Water Level (B): <u><b>39</b></u> Fee		Other (specify):	weight
r umping water Level (B): <b>J</b> / Fee		For flowing well. measured sh	nut in head:fc
Drawdown $[(B) - (A)]$ :		-	GPM with a drawdown of
Drawdown [(B) – (A)]: $\frac{g!}{Fe}$ Fe	Gallons Per Minute		
Drawdown [(B) – (A)]:Fee Test Pumping Rate: Duration of Pump Test (minimum 4 hours	*	1	hours of pumpi

AUG 2 1 2006 BY: OLWF

.